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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Klein500
Top Floor

9.300 8.450 8.8508.800 35.400
5T 7 1 3 1 

1 

Frankie Milosovic478
Ten Point O

9.500 9.100 8.2008.500 35.300
1 1 3 9 2 

2 

Hanna Daghlas505
Vikings

9.400 8.500 8.7008.600 35.200
2T 5T 2 5 3 

3 

Annie Allman501
Top Floor

9.350 8.600 9.0508.100 35.100
4 2T 7T 1 4 

4 

Kirerston Jaggie517
Eastlake

9.400 8.100 8.9008.400 34.800
2T 10 4T 2 5 

5 

Laurel Freborg502
Top Floor

9.100 8.500 8.8008.100 34.500
8T 5T 7T 4 6 

6 

Caroline Jennings488
Ten Point O

9.300 8.600 8.0008.400 34.300
5T 2T 4T 12 7 

7 

Taylor Kullman538
Great Lakes

9.100 8.600 8.4507.800 33.950
8T 2T 11 7T 8 

8 

Sarianne Baum416
TGS

9.050 8.250 8.4508.100 33.850
11T 9 7T 7T 9 

9 

Sierra Baum415
TGS

9.050 8.000 8.5507.500 33.100
11T 11 12 6 10 

10 

Abby Przeslica495
Ten Point O

9.300 7.400 8.0508.300 33.050
5T 12 6 11 11 

11 

Jennifer Uplinger417
TGS

9.100 8.300 7.9007.100 32.400
8T 8 13 13 12 

12 

Grace Davis539
Great Lakes

8.800 6.900 8.1508.000 31.850
13T 13 10 10 13 

13 

Abigail McGowan537
Great Lakes

8.800 6.000 7.3506.600 28.750
13T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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